
Please maintain physical distancing with our drivers and fellow customers. Thank You.  

 

 

415 Oban - Dalavich  

  Monday to Friday from 16th November 2020 

Note: Sch NSch NSch Sch 
Service: 415 415 415 415 

Oban, Glengallan Road 0605 0800 1300  
Oban, Supermarkets - 0807 1307  
Oban, High School - - - 1547 
Oban, Station 0609 0812 1312 1554 
Dunbeg, Turning Circle - 0821 1321 1603 
Dunbeg, Road End 0617 0823 1323 1605 
Connel, Bridge Junction 0620 0826 1326 1608 
Connel, Post Office 0622 0828 1328 1610 
Achnacloich 0627 0833 1333 1615 
Taynuilt, Achlonan - 0842 1342 1624 
Taynuilt Hotel 0633 0844 1344 1626 
Ichrachan 0635 0846 1346 1628 
Barachander 0643 0855 1355 1637 
Lime Kilns 0647 0859 1359 1641 
Kilchrenan 0650 0903 1403 1645 
Knock Dhu 0653 0906 1406 1648 
Fernoch 0658 0911 1411 1653 
Inverinan 0704 0917 1417 1659 
Kilmun 0711 0925 1425 1707 
Dalavich 0714 0928 1428 1710 

 

 
 
 

 

415 Dalavich - Oban  

  Monday to Friday 

Note: Sch NSch NSch Sch 
Service: 415 415 415 415 

Dalavich 0720 0930 1430 1718 
Kilmun 0723 0933 1433 1721 
Inverinan 0731 0941 1441 1729 
Fernoch 0737 0947 1447 1735 
Knock Dhu 0742 0952 1452 1740 
Kilchrenan 0745 0955 1455 1743 
Lime Kilns 0749 0959 1459 1747 
Barachander 0753 1003 1503 1751 
Ichrachan 0802 1012 1512 1800 
Taynuilt Achlonan 0806 1016 1516 - 
Taynuilt Hotel 0809 1019 1519 1802 
Achnacloich 0816 1026 1526 1809 
Connel, Post Office 0822 1032 1532 1815 
Connel Bridge Junct 0824 1034 1534 1817 
Dunbeg, Turning Circle 0830 1040 1540 - 
Oban, Station 0841 1050 1550 1830 
Oban, Supermarkets - 1053 1553 - 
Oban, High School 0845 - - - 
Oban, Glengallan Road  1058 1558 1837 

 
 

 
 
 

Codes: 
NSch School Holidays 
Sch Schooldays Only 

415 
Service 415 is operated on behalf of Argyll and Bute council and does not operate on 25, 26 
December or 1, 2 January 

  

Codes: 
NSch School Holidays 
Sch Schooldays Only 

415 
Service 415 is operated on behalf of Argyll and Bute council and does not operate on 25, 26 
December or 1, 2 January 

  



Please maintain physical distancing with our drivers and fellow customers. Thank You.  

 

415 Oban - Dalavich  

  Saturday from 16th November 2020 

Service: 415 415 
Oban, Glengallan Road 0800 1300 
Oban, Supermarkets 0807 1307 
Oban, Station 0812 1312 
Dunbeg, Turning Circle 0821 1321 
Dunbeg, Road End 0823 1323 
Connel, Bridge Junction 0826 1326 
Connel, Post Office 0828 1328 
Achnacloich 0833 1333 
Taynuilt, Achlonan 0842 1342 
Taynuilt Hotel 0844 1344 
Ichrachan 0846 1346 
Barachander 0855 1355 
Lime Kilns 0859 1359 
Kilchrenan 0903 1403 
Knock Dhu 0906 1406 
Fernoch 0911 1411 
Inverinan 0917 1417 
Kilmun 0925 1425 
Dalavich 0928 1428 

 
Codes: 

415 
Service 415 is operated on behalf of Argyll and Bute council and does not operate on 25, 26 
December or 1, 2 January 

 

415 Dalavich - Oban  

  Saturday 

Service: 415 415 
Dalavich 0930 1430 
Kilmun 0933 1433 
Inverinan 0941 1441 
Fernoch 0947 1447 
Knock Dhu 0952 1452 
Kilchrenan 0955 1455 
Lime Kilns 0959 1459 
Barachander 1003 1503 
Ichrachan 1012 1512 
Taynuilt Achlonan 1016 1516 
Taynuilt Hotel 1019 1519 
Achnacloich 1026 1526 
Connel, Post Office 1032 1532 
Connel Bridge Junct 1034 1534 
Dunbeg, Turning Circle 1040 1540 
Oban, Station 1050 1550 
Oban, Supermarkets 1053 1553 
Oban, Glengallan Road 1058 1558 

 
Codes: 

415 
Service 415 is operated on behalf of Argyll and Bute council and does not operate on 25, 26 
December or 1, 2 January 

 

 


